

I hereby understand that Tapout Tuning L.L.C. expressly states that we will not work on vehicles with less than 3,000 miles. Customers who bring cars with mileage lower than this understand the risk that comes with modifying a car that has not fully completed our standard break in process.

The customer agrees that Tapout Tuning L.L.C. will not be held accountable for ANY results of performance modifications added to your vehicle beyond stock/original factory configuration. Tapout Tuning L.L.C. is a performance shop; therefore, the modifications added are decided upon by the customer, and the customer will take responsibility for any outcomes that may occur as a result. The customer understands that problems could arise from modifying the vehicle beyond stock and authorize Tapout Tuning L.L.C. to perform the modifications as discussed and assume all responsibilities of the outcomes.

Print Name:		
Signature:	Date:	